
To: RMKM Architecture PC From: Arviso Construction Co. Inc.
400 Gold Ave SW, Simms Building Studio 100 P.O. Box 441
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102 Fort Wingate, NM  87316

Re: Shiprock Dine College Math & science Building
Shiprock, New Mexico
Arviso Project # 156
Arviso Construction Proposed Change Order: 13 R Revise

Description of Proposed Change: 
Per ASI 001 provide solar panel
Solar panels are per RMKM revise value engineering drawing dated 9/8/2022

Description of Cost for General Contractor (Breakdowns): Amounts

Subtotal $ -

Description of Costs for Subcontractors / Suppliers ( Breakdowns Attached): Amounts
Description Subcontractor
Provide solar panels per ASI Konisto Company LLC $ 485,107.00

Subtotal $ 485,107.00
TOTAL (Contractor and Subcontractor) $ 485,107.00

OH/Profit 10 Percent $ 48,510.70
Insurance Rates .38 Percent $ 2,062.55
Bond Rates 1.89 Percent $ 7,499.52
Tax Rates 6 Percent $ 32,590.79
Grand Total $ 575,770.56
This COR shall extend the Contract Time Period by the following number of calendar days: 60

Submitted by: Dates:
Olsen Arviso 8/14/2023

Approved by: Arviso Construction Co., Inc.

Approved by: RMKM Architect

Approved  by: Dine College 

Exhibit - A
Change Order # 13R

Olsen
Stamp


	Worksheets
	Sheet1


